AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

ISIN:  US0530151036

Overview

2024/08/15 17:35:37
Price

239.55 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.65% (1.55)

US0530151036
ADP

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

97,988 EUR
S&P 500

238.35 EUR (50)
238.95 EUR (89)
239.00 EUR
241.40 EUR
238.10 EUR
238.00 EUR
241.06648 EUR
182

43,874.10

11

0

15

WKN: 053015103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
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2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline Download
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Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0530151036&ID_NOTATION=318953827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0530151036&ID_NOTATION=318953827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45a33f438a5b4b0fad43ee0fff8391293a7003570a278935483b87b999f85c92&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a81f6bb223e15a15e&time=1723903388&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc5600108993c67c93f07d86d2e657c1eb0a1899831f55363e362fd9890b59e6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25fad26c74f672ec1&time=1723903388&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fcf6b1d32d8803f6749cfb30c45837f4cc3b8bcf4caafac8652e205cffdd4c0&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1c05c4661e29055f&time=1723903388&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8cea09809bac82011049739c77694c11215974d66aea849f293520a0d4aa638&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8851edc7c16149665&time=1723903388&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3dcf5ed59dc1e122814f3145acd2b1bed06157f7b19315f99c1cfb6390b936e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2e00c3f8d45dbc77f&time=1723903388&tool=RSC

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

Details

2024/08/15 17:35:37

Price
239.55 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.65% (1.55)

ISIN US0530151036
Symbol ADP
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 97,988 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 238.35 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 238.95 EUR (89)
Open 239.00 EUR
High 241.40 EUR
Low 238.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 238.00 EUR
VWAP 241.06648 EUR
Volume (pcs) 182
Trading volume 43,874.10
Number of trades 11
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.31% +4.04% +30.97%
Perf (abs.) +5.40 +9.30 +56.65
Beta 0.31 0.47 0.85
Volatility 18.64 18.78 22.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

238.29 EUR (45)
230.41 EUR (101)
228.42 EUR (49

224.92 EUR (43

247.50 EUR (2024/07/31
210.40 EUR (2024/01/02
247.50 EUR (2024/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
198.56 EUR (2023/11/02)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 239.55 EUR
08/15

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  15:30 239.90 EUR
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 15:45 239.55 EUR
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/  15:29 239.60 EUR
08/16

Nasdaq 2024/ 15:46 262.58 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 11
0.00 4
0.02 10
0.08 5
34.97 1,169
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=318953827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23584988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036204

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
06/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:07

16:34

14:33

08:06

18:41

17:44

12:31

08:08

239.95 EUR

259.44 USD

239.90 EUR

239.95 EUR

227.85 EUR

237.80 EUR

239.10 EUR

239.95 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20182

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

1 ADP Boulevard - 07068-1728 Roseland
Telefon: +1-973-974-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Lynch
Carlos

Rodriguez

David
Goeckeler

Francine
Katsoudas
John Jones
Linnie
Haynesworth
Nazzic Keene
Peter Bisson
Sandra
Wijnberg
Scott Powers
William Ready
Maria Black
Brian Michaud
Chris
D'Ambrosio
David Kwon
Don McGuire
Gus Blanchard
Jim Sperduto
Jimmy Adams
Joe DeSilva
John Ayala
Kareem Rogers

Laura Brown

Max Li

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

Michael A. Member of Executive
Bonarti Committee
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